Duitkampioenschap (6 vl.)

Vereniging - Jonge duiven

Aantal liefhebbers: 13

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 361

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 0433.9161
2 0433.0010
3 0433.9161
4 0433.9161
5 0433.9161
6 0433.9161
7 0433.9161
8 0433.9161
9 0433.9161
10 0433.9004
11 0433.9161
12 0433.0010
13 0433.9161
14 0433.9161
15 0433.9161
16 0433.0007
17 0433.9161
18 0433.9161
19 0433.9004
20 0433.0010
21 0433.9161
22 0433.0010
23 0433.9004
24 0433.0010
25 0433.0007
26 0433.9004
27 0433.9004
28 0433.9004
29 0433.0007
30 0433.0010
31 0433.0007
32 0433.0010
33 0433.0007
34 0433.9063
35 0433.9004
36 0433.0010
37 0433.0927
38 0433.0010
39 0433.9004
40 0433.9063
41 0433.9152
42 0433.0007
43 0433.0007
44 0433.9161
45 0433.0927
46 0433.9161
47 0433.0927
48 0433.0927
49 0433.0081
50 0433.0498

Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Johannes Schinkel
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
B en J van Zuiden
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Johannes Schinkel
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Erik Korteweg
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
B en J van Zuiden
Johannes Schinkel
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Johannes Schinkel
B en J van Zuiden
Johannes Schinkel
Erik Korteweg

B en J van Zuiden

B en J van Zuiden

B en J van Zuiden
Erik Korteweg
Johannes Schinkel
Erik Korteweg
Johannes Schinkel
Erik Korteweg

Gebr M & J de Boer
B en J van Zuiden
Johannes Schinkel
Piet Bakker
Johannes Schinkel
B en J van Zuiden
Gebr M & J de Boer
FAM. ZEEMAN

Erik Korteweg

Erik Korteweg
Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Piet Bakker

Comb. Schinkel-Korf
Piet Bakker

Piet Bakker

K. van de Berg

D HAKVOORT

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk
Swifterbant
Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk
Swifterbant
Urk

Urk

Urk
Swifterbant
Urk

Urk
Swifterbant
Swifterbant
Swifterbant
Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

URK
Swifterbant
Urk

Urk

Urk
Swifterbant
URK
SWIFTERBANT
Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

Urk

URK

NL 23-4245734
NL 23-9625522
NL 23-9625419
NL 23-4245737
NL 23-4245762
NL 23-4245736
NL 23-4245751
NL 23-4245755
NL 23-4245766
NL 23-4245847
NL 23-4245744
NL 23-9625534
NL 23-9625405
NL 23-4245750
NL 23-4245731
NL 23-9624007
NL 23-4245758
NL 23-4245769
NL 23-9024617
NL 23-9625568
NL 23-4245760
NL 23-9625530
NL 23-9024646
NL 23-9625560
NL 23-9624124
NL 23-9024631
NL 23-4245815
NL 23-4245808
NL 23-9623950
NL 23-9625540
NL 23-9624152
NL 23-9625527
NL 23-9624174
NL 23-4245936
NL 23-4245813
NL 23-9625556
NL 23-9624725
NL 23-9625539
NL 23-4245853
NL 23-4245912
NL 23-9625454
NL 23-9624161
NL 23-4245793
NL 23-4245770
NL 23-9624737
NL 23-9625447
NL 23-9624749
NL 23-9624751
NL 23-9625030
NL 23-9623937
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5413,8
4965,2
4806,8
4717,6
4680,0
4630,3
4544.8
4354,0
4289,9
4284,4
4217,7
4176,3
4106,9
4042,9
3976,7
3948,1
3940,1
3930,5
3869,5
3863,7
3857,2
3779,2
3771,4
3767,7
3673,6
3661,8
3609,4
3579,1
3474,5
3473,0
3461,4
3460,7
3436,5
3409,0
3364,8
3359,3
3339,3
3339,3
3322,4
3321,6
32778
3243,9
3238,9
3219,2
3192,6
3173,7
3145,7
3132,9
3125,2
3120,4
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